
品　　　目 東京 福井 広島 山口　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 1,433 1,489,465　
さば 486 359,537　
いわし 400 276,002　
こいわし 3,429 3,483,229　
さより 　
このしろ 27 10,130　
さわら 1,212 1,447,734　
ヤズ 106 53,979　
はまち 881 620,696　
ぶり 300 826,071 641 471,637　
まなかつお 50 162,659　
かつお 717 554,099　
かじき 68 179,280　
まぐろ 216 1,080,477　
いさき 358 463,401　
たちうお 251 542,675　
ぼら 49 13,423　
たい 9,117 7,879,754　
ちだい 363 145,530　
ちぬ 1,799 728,632　
れんこ 98 50,582　
めんたい 663 719,233　
すずき 908 687,365　
ぐち 51 136,550　
はぎ 2,868 2,604,594　
かれい 1,212 1,819,123　
ひらめ 648 974,096　
めばる 1,749 2,462,904　
ほご 837 845,950　
あいなめ 80 95,155　
おこぜ 489 1,021,206　
こち 365 301,738 1 173　
たなご 40 22,200　
べら 77 163,944 13 20,780　
むつ 　
さごし 34 37,292　
わち 　
はも 1,791 1,341,493　
あなご 172 228,434　
えい 83 11,464　
さけ 643 1,927,009　
ふぐ 54 61,636　
いか 2,921 3,369,111　
たこ 3,358 5,962,407　
かに 46 70,676　
うに 2 82,080　
なまこ 　
えび 860 1,761,691　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 2 24,116　
あさり 200 311,850　
はまぐり 　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 734 772,316　
あわび 5 47,347　
とり貝 　
みる貝 27 99,792　
その他貝類 3 8,748 515 600,214　
あゆ 43 130,139　
うなぎ 56 392,368　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 1,832 1,837,016 261 178,178　
かき 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

300 826,071 3 8,748計 45,035 50,835,638 302 298,923　
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品　　　目 愛媛 熊本  数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　
あじ 912 1,874,950 2,345 3,364,415 1,435　
さば 10 6,232 496 365,769 737　
いわし 400 276,002 691　
こいわし 3,429 3,483,229 1,016　
さより 　
このしろ 27 10,130 378　
さわら 1,212 1,447,734 1,194　
ヤズ 106 53,979 507　
はまち 2,587 5,274,274 3,468 5,894,970 1,700　
ぶり 941 1,297,708 1,379　
まなかつお 50 162,659 3,279　
かつお 717 554,099 773　
かじき 68 179,280 2,636　
まぐろ 216 1,080,477 5,003　
いさき 200 269,474 558 732,875 1,314　
たちうお 251 542,675 2,160　
ぼら 49 13,423 274　
たい 4,277 5,692,966 13,394 13,572,720 1,013　
ちだい 363 145,530 401　
ちぬ 1,799 728,632 405　
れんこ 98 50,582 519　
めんたい 663 719,233 1,085　
すずき 908 687,365 757　
ぐち 51 136,550 2,659　
はぎ 2,868 2,604,594 908　
かれい 1,212 1,819,123 1,501　
ひらめ 594 1,675,513 1,242 2,649,609 2,134　
めばる 43 50,497 1,792 2,513,401 1,402　
ほご 56 63,507 893 909,457 1,018　
あいなめ 80 95,155 1,188　
おこぜ 6 9,396 495 1,030,602 2,081　
こち 366 301,911 826　
たなご 40 22,200 554　
べら 2 3,100 92 187,824 2,039　
むつ 　
さごし 34 37,292 1,113　
わち 　
はも 1,791 1,341,493 749　
あなご 172 228,434 1,330　
えい 83 11,464 138　
さけ 403 1,245,289 1,046 3,172,298 3,032　
ふぐ 54 61,636 1,148　
いか 2,921 3,369,111 1,153　
たこ 257 545,034 3,615 6,507,441 1,800　
かに 46 70,676 1,526　
うに 2 82,080 37,309　
なまこ 　
えび 860 1,761,691 2,049　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 2 24,116 11,880　
あさり 200 311,850 1,559　
はまぐり 　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 734 772,316 1,052　
あわび 5 47,347 9,584　
とり貝 　
みる貝 27 99,792 3,682　
その他貝類 517 608,962 1,177　
あゆ 43 130,139 3,055　
うなぎ 56 392,368 7,034　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 24 3,683 17 34,182 2,133 2,053,059 963　
かき 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

9,371 16,713,915 17 34,182計 　 55,028 68,717,477 1,249
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